
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

N° 

73 

77 

34 

3 

53 

81 

22 

63 

88 

25 

28 

7 

78 

13 

27 

6 

16 

8 

Nombre 

Andoitz BONILLA PORRAS 

David VIGUERAS MARTINEZ 

Iker CARRACEDO LIZEAGA 

Julian MARTINEZ 

Raul NAVARRO ESCUDERO 

Alejandro ZUZAYA BURGUI 

David GONZALEZ PLAZA 

Oscar Andres MARTINEZ PICHACO 

Jose Maria PEÑA SEGURA 

Francisco Javier BERMUDEZ CABELLO 

Juan GARCIA CIFRE 

Julio GARCIA ADAMS 

Adolfo GONZALEZ VICENTE 

Jose Manuel GALLEGO DE LA ROSA 

Ivan DANESI 

Rafael URENDA CORONA 

Jose RIUS YUSTOS 

David FERNANDEZ VEGA 

PEC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

6 

8 

Clase 

OPEN 

OPEN 

MASTER 

ROOKIE 

MASTER 

ROOKIE 

OPEN 

MASTER 

OPEN 

MASTER 

MASTER 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

MASTER 

ROOKIE 

Mejor T° total 

1:34.198 

1:34.393 

1:36.198 

1:36.462 

1:36.907 

1:37.013 

1:37.063 

1:37.682 

1:37.891 

1:38.220 

1:38.682 

1:39.302 

1:40.106 

1:40.178 

1:42.339 

1:42.828 

1:44.131 

1:47.540 

Q1  

1:34.198 

1:34.602 

1:36.198 

1:36.462 

1:36.907 

1:37.104 

1:37.063 

1:40.252 

1:39.003 

1:40.211 

1:39.455 

1:39.302 

1:41.116 

1:41.000 

1:42.339 

1:42.828 

1:44.131 

1:47.540 

Q2  

1:34.439 

1:34.393 

1:36.956 

1:36.780 

1:37.394 

1:37.013 

1:37.366 

1:37.682 

1:37.891 

1:38.220 

1:38.682 

1:40.263 

1:40.106 

1:40.178 

1:43.848 

1:43.727 

1:45.670 

1:47.687 

Club 

MDR COMPETICION 

DAYAN 77 RACING TEAM 

IKR34 RACINTG TEAM 

HOLIDAYS 

TEAM PELU 

SPORT-MCYL TEAM 

ACOASA RACING TEAM 

OTIS RACING TEAM 

SQUARE RACING TEAM 

TECNIMOTOR ANTEQUERA 

BURN OUT 

BLUMED RACING 

SQUARE RACING TEAM 

VRC MOTORSPORT 

DANESI RACING TEAM BY SM

HOLIDAYS 

JR 

H43 COMPETICION 

Impresos: 20/07/2019 13:20:27 

www.jcj-cronometraje.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra 

FCMM-CIV  VELOCIDAD ALBACETE 

YAMAHA R1 CUP 

COMBINADA CRONOS 

ALBACETE 3,550 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
73 Andoitz BONILLA PORRAS

1:34.198
 1 2

77 D. VIGUERAS MARTINEZ
1:34.393

 1 3
34 I. CARRACEDO LIZEAGA

1:36.198

 2 4
3 Julian MARTINEZ

1:36.462
 2 5

53 R. NAVARRO ESCUDERO
1:36.907

 2 6
81 A. ZUZAYA BURGUI

1:37.013

 3 7
22 David GONZALEZ PLAZA

1:37.063
 3 8

63 O. MARTINEZ PICHACO
1:37.682

 3 9
88 J. PEÑA SEGURA

1:37.891

 4 10
25 F. BERMUDEZ CABELLO

1:38.220
 4 11

28 Juan GARCIA CIFRE
1:38.682

 4 12
7 Julio GARCIA ADAMS

1:39.302

 5 13
78 A. GONZALEZ VICENTE

1:40.106
 5 14

13 J. GALLEGO DE LA ROSA
1:40.178

 5 15
27 Ivan DANESI

1:42.339

 6 16
6 Rafael URENDA CORONA

1:42.828
 6 17

16 Jose RIUS YUSTOS
1:44.131

 6 18
8 David FERNANDEZ VEGA

1:47.540
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Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra 

FCMM-CIV  VELOCIDAD ALBACETE 

YAMAHA R1 CUP 

CARRERA 

Carrera (12 Vueltas) 

ALBACETE 3,550 km 
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